I* Government Gouvernement
of Canada du Canada

Home = Health = Science, research and data =» Public Health Infobase = Public Folders

Arthritis by Physical Activity

Note: This data cube displays pre-calculated statistics. Only one selection must be made for each level.

Results
Percentage
Without arthritis Percentage
Lower 95% confidence limit
Upper 95% confidence limit
With arthritis Percentage

Lower 95% confidence limit

Upper 95% confidence limit

Date modified:
2016-09-16

Physically inactive
45.6
45.1
46.2
57.2
56.0

58.4


http://canada.ca/en/index.html
http://healthycanadians.gc.ca/index-eng.php
http://healthycanadians.gc.ca/science-research-sciences-recherches/index-eng.php
http://infobase.phac-aspc.gc.ca/index-en.html
http://infobase.phac-aspc.gc.ca:9600/PHAC/readPPReports.jsp?l=en&folder=%27/content%27
http://www.canada.ca/en/index.html

