$\underline{\mathsf{Home}} \ \, \textbf{→} \, \underline{\mathsf{Health}} \ \, \textbf{→} \, \underline{\mathsf{Science}, \, \mathsf{research} \, \mathsf{and} \, \mathsf{data}} \ \, \textbf{→} \, \underline{\mathsf{Public} \, \mathsf{Health} \, \mathsf{Infobase}} \ \, \textbf{→} \, \underline{\mathsf{Public} \, \mathsf{Folders}}$ 

## **Arthritis by Physical Activity**

Note: This data cube displays pre-calculated statistics. Only one selection must be made for each level.

## **Results**

Percentage		Physically inactive
Without arthritis	Percentage	45.6
	Lower 95% confidence limit	45.1
	Upper 95% confidence limit	46.2
With arthritis	Percentage	57.2
	Lower 95% confidence limit	56.0
	Upper 95% confidence limit	58.4

Date modified:

2016-09-16